MA 201 Spring 2015 
Calendar of Events
Textbook: Mathematical Practices: Mathematics for Teachers, Larson & Silbey
	Lecture 
	Section

	Thurs, 15-Jan
	Introduction, Chapter 1 ideas
2.1: Sets

	Tues, 20-Jan
	2.2: Whole numbers

	Thurs, 22-Jan
	[bookmark: _GoBack]2.3: Number lines & number systems

	Tues, 27-Jan
	3.1: Adding whole numbers

	Thurs, 29-Jan
	3.2: Subtracting whole numbers
Review

	Tues, 03-Feb
	TEST 1

	Thurs, 05-Feb
	3.3: Multiplying whole numbers

	Tues, 10-Feb
	3.4: Dividing whole numbers

	Thurs, 12-Feb
	4.1: Mental math & estimation

	Tues, 17-Feb
	4.2: Exponents

	Thurs, 19-Feb
	4.3: Order of operations

	Tues, 24-Feb
	5.1: Divisibility tests

	Thurs, 26-Feb
	5.2: Primes and composites
REVIEW

	Tues, 03-Mar
	TEST 2

	Thurs, 05-Mar
	5.3: Greatest common factor & LCM

	Tues, 10-Mar
	6.1: Fractions

	Thurs, 12-Mar
	6.2: Adding & subtracting fractions

	Tues, 17-Mar
	Semester break

	Thurs, 19-Mar
	

	Tues, 24-Mar
	6.3: Multiplying & dividing fractions

	Thurs, 26-Mar
	6.4: Ratios & proportions

	Tues, 31-Mar
	7.1: Decimals

	Thurs, 02-Apr
	7.2: Adding & subtracting decimals

	Tues, 07-Apr
	7.3: Multiplying & dividing decimals
REVIEW

	Thurs, 09-Apr
	TEST 3

	Tues, 14-Apr
	7.4: Percentage

	Thurs, 16-Apr
	8.1: Integers

	Tues, 21-Apr
	8.2: Adding & subtracting integers

	Thurs, 23-Apr
	8.3: Multiplying and dividing integers

	Tues, 28-Apr
	REVIEW

	Thurs, 30-Apr
	REVIEW



